http://mail.google.com/mail/ 2 k=2a69albf8a& view=cv& search=inbox& th=11274b429c263db5& ww=893& cvap=3& qt=& zx=k2zzctvfOapt

DeryTech Surveillance System Inc., FCC ID: UYJ-WAbS800, Assessment NO.: ANO7T6782, Notice#1 Inbox
"vicky liu" to tim.dwyer, application May 9 (1 day ago) 4 4~ Reply
Dear Tim

Thank you for your reply and ny answer is as bel ow ng.

Vicky Liu %[z %
Certification Dept.

Compliance Certification Services Inc.
Em.258, Eldg.17, No.195, Sec.d, Chung
Hsing Rd.,Chutung,Hsinchu, Taiwan,R.0.C.
Tel: 356-3-5010068 EXT: 504

Fax: 356-3-5525 720

E-mail: vicky. livdtwy . cosemc.com

LRL: http:/faraww coseme.com. tw
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<tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com>

oooa <application@tw.ccsemc.com>

ooooo <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com>
ooo DeryTech Surveillance System Inc., FCC ID: UY JWA5800, Assessment NO.: ANO7T6782, Notice#l

2007/05/09 09:16 AM

Dear CCS TW

The application reviewis conplete. Please check the itenms shown below. If you have
guestions, please send ne an email.

ANO7T6782 DeryTech UYyJ-WA5800

@: The transnmit power shown as ERP on page 4 of the test report is actually the conducted
power. Please revise the report page 4.

ans: Please find the attachnent which is the test report.

@a: |If the product is intended only for fixed point-to-point operation as described in
15.247(c)(1) (i), please provide a revised user manual with installation instructions advising
users and installers that the product is exclusively for fixed point-to-point operation and
that operation in point-to-mnultipoint systems, omi-directional applications, or in
applications with multiple co-located intentional radiators transnitting the same information
is strictly prohibited.

@b: If the product is intended for other than fixed point-to-point operation, please

provi de revised application docunments show ng the maxi mum conducted out put power at not nore
than 13 dBmin order to conply with the de facto 36dBmEIRP (1 watt + 6dBi) limt of 15.247(b)
(4). As shown in the test report 13.89 dBm + 23dBi > 36dBm El RP.
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ans: The product is intended to be fixed point-to-point operation. So | have al ready revised
P47 of the User Manul and please find the attachnent.

Best regards,

Ti m Dwyer
CCS TCB Revi ewer

The itens indicated above nust be subnmitted before processing can continue on the above
referenced application. Failure to provide the requested information within 30 days of the
original e-mail date may result in application disnissal and forfeiture of the filing fee.

Al so, please note that partial responses increase processing time and should not be

subm tted. Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to the e-
mai | address |listed bel ow the nane of the sender.

This e-mail transmission is confidential and intended solely for being
reviewed by the recipient(s) identified above. If you are not an
identified recipient, please ensure that this communication remains
confidential and promptly return it to the sender. Please contact
immediately by phone (Tel: 886-2-2299-9720) for any problem with
this transmission. Thank you for your attention.

2 attachments — Download all attachments

WA5800_User Manual(960509).pdf
ﬂ 568K View as HTML Download

WABS800_report(part15C)(960509).pdf
ﬂ 648K View as HTML Download

Reply Reply to all Forward |nvite vicky.liu to Gmail
Tim Dwyer tg liu May 9 (1 day ago) Reply
Dear Vicki,

Thank you for the fast response. The test report and user manual look ok now. We still need to receive a statement from the applicant or from you
as agent regarding item Q1 in the notice.

Thank you and best regards,

Tim Dwyer

- Show quoted text -

<tim.dwyer@ccsemc.

com> oooo < application@tw.ccsemc.com>
ooooad <tim.dwyer@ccsemc.com >
ooo DeryTech Surveillance System Inc., FCC ID: UY JWAS5800, Assessment NO.: ANO7T6782,

2007/05/09 09:16 AM Noticetl
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Reply Forward

“vicky liu" to Tim 2:35 am (3 hours ago) 47 4, Reply

Dear Tim:

Thank you for your reply and my answer is as belowing.

QL: The nodul e used in the product (FCCID. RYK-WM A139AG has capability to operate on
frequenci es and at hi gher power |levels than tested or listed in the application. Please
provide an attestation letter that this device will be limted to operation only on 5805 Mz
and that users or installers will not have any access to automatically or manually configure
the device for operation on other frequencies or at higher power than |isted.

ans: Please find the attachnent which is the attestation letter.

If it still have any problem, please let me know.

Vicky Liu %[z %
Certification Dept. )

Compliance Certification Services Inc.
Em.253, Eldg.17, No.195, Sec.d, Chung
Hsing Rd.,Chutung,Hsinchu, Taiwan,R.0.C.
Tel: 356-3-5010065 EXT: 504

Fax: 336-3-5825T20

E-mail: vicky.liwdty .coseme.com

URL: http:/fanwwy coseme.com. w
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"Tim Dwyer" <Timothy Dwyer@ieee.

org> gooag "vicky.liu" <vicky.liu@tw.ccsemc.com>
0000 rfspectrum@gmail.com ooooao
ooo Re: DeryTech Surveillance System Inc., FCC ID: UY JWAS5800, Assessment NO.: ANO7T6782,
Noticettl

2007/05/09 08:06 PM
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WAS5800_Attestation letter(960509).pdf
2 214K View as HTML Download
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